
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 ?BVTASME

2 T?+OOLRTU BAV(Â)MES H2 82 82

3 L?+EVUNDI TOURTO(N)S 8A 74 156

4 U?+OFRQOA (I)NVALIDE 5E 94 250

5 O?+RASNIN (D)ÉFROQUA L4 86 336

6 ?+MALJMCE RAINONS 12F 106 442

7 J?+ZWGLEE (I)MMACULÉ C3 80 522

8 ELW?+LERN J(U)GEZ B10 99 621

9 W?+ATUOHE (A)LLÈRENT A1 74 695

10 W?+HEIYKX RETOU(C)HA D8 84 779

11 EIX?+IPEA WHI(S)KY H10 105 884

12 X?+TNBTOE ÉPIE(R)AI M1 91 975

13 BOT?+RETE (A)XENT N5 84 1059

14 -?DEGSUPE KOTÈRE(N)T 14H 86 1145

15 G?+USESFB ÉPU(L)IDES J1 70 1215

16 BG?+I FU(I)SSE O1 58 1273

B(Â)TI O12 24 1297
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